OP Strakonice a Pisek 2016/17 10+11+12. kolo

Tabulka:
1. TJ Blatna D 10 8 0 2 57,5:22,5 91,0:29,0 2301 16
2. SK Otava Katovice 10 7 0 3 53,5:26,5 84,5:355 2256 14
3. TJ Sokol Pisek B 9 5 0 4 43,0:29,0 69,0:39,0 2274 10
4. TJ Fezko Strakonice D 10 3 0 7 23,5:56,5 55,0:65,0 2215 6
5. TJ Fezko Strakonice B 9 1 0 8 145:575 36,5:71,5 2105 2
TJ Fezko Strakonice D 2262 5:3 2224 TJ Sokol Pisek B
7.12.2016 (6:6)
ZELINKA Richard 384 2.0 366 LUKESOVA Marie
MATATKO Jiii 366 0:2 382 VOTYPKA Ji¥i
PETRAN Jaroslav st. 385 1:1 389 NEDOMOVA Drahomira
HERZIG Josef 355  0:2 408 SITTER Pavel
KOCOUR Miroslav 380 2:0 308 SVEJCAROVA Iva
VALDMAN Zden&k 392 1:1 371 HAJICKOVA Véra
TJ Fezko Strakonice B 2009 1:7 2266 SK Otava Katovice
18.11.2016 (8:16)
TROBL Miroslav 345 2:2 343 SYKOROVA Milada
KALOUS Vaclav 328 1:3 364 TOMSOVIC Jaroslav
SVIHOVEC Petr 324 2:2 334 TOMSOVICOVA Alena
KALOUSOVA Ildikéd 342 1:3 415 DVORAK Petr
NEMCOVA Adriana 320 1:3 404 SIDLO Petr
MIKES Martin 350 1:3 406 NESVEDA Franti$ek
TJ Fezko StrakoniceD 2118 1:7 2350 SK Otava Katovice
02.12.2016 (2,5:9,5)
ZELINKA Richard 414 02 427 SiDLO Petr
SVEC Petr 306 02 374 KADULA Jind¥ich
KARES Jakub 332 0:2 435 NESVEDA Frantisek
MATATKO Jiii 374  0:2 402 DVORAK Petr
VALDMAN Zden&k 389 15:05 370 TOMSOVIC Jaroslav
HERZIG Josef 303 1.1 342 TOMSOVICOVA Alena



TJdBlathaD 2431 6:2 2370 TJ Sokol Pisek B
30.11.2016 (13:11)
DLABAC Petr 406 2:2 393 LUKESOVA Marie
MRVIKOVA Jaroslava 406 31 372 PRESLOVA Dana
KOUBEK Karel 414 22 403 SVEJCARO\{A Iva
KOHOUT Josef 351 1:3 416 NEDOMOVA Drahomira
SCHLEHUBER Vladimir 434 31 365 HOFMANOVA Zlatuse
NEMEC Petr 420 22 421 SITTER Pavel
SK Otava Katovice 2305 6,5:1,5 2194 TJBlatnaD
09.12.2016 (9:3)
KADULA Jind¥ich 377 2.0 342 MRVIKOVA Jaroslava
TOMSOVICOVA Alena 374 1:1 382 KOUBEK Karel
DVORAK Petr 378 1:1 378 DLABAC Petr
TOMSOV}Q Jaroslav 369 11 368 SCHLEHUBER Vladimir
SiDLO Petr 422 2.0 362 KOHOUT Josef
NESVEDA FrantiSek 385 2:0 362 NEMEC Petr
TJ Fezko Strakonice B 2234 5,5:25 2213 TJ Fezko Strakonice D
09.12.2016 (7:5)
KALOUSOVA Ildik6 325 1:1 333 MATATKO Ji¥i
SVIHOVEC Petr 373 2.0 345 KARES Jakub
TROBL Miroslav 374 1:1 363 PETRAN Jaroslav st.
KYRIANOVA Hana 400 11 400 KOCOUR Miroslav
NEMCOVA Adriana 379 1:1 370 ZELINKA Richard
HEJPETR Libor 383 1.1 402 VALDMAN Zden&k
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jméno hrace

. SIDLO Petr

. NEMEC Petr

. DLABAC Petr

. SITTER Pavel

. NEDOMOVA Drahomira
. NESVEDA Frantisek

. LUKESOVA Marie

. ZELINKA Richard

. DVORAK Petr

. KADULA Jindfich

. MATATKO Jit

. KOUBEK Karel

. KYRIANOVA Hana

. KOCOUR Miroslav

. MRVIKOVA Jaroslava
. SCHLEHUBER Vladimir
. KOHOUT Josef

. PRESLOVA Dana

. TROBL Miroslav

. SVEJICAROVA Iva

. KARES Jakub

. VOTYPKA Jiti

. SVIHOVEC Petr

. HERZIG Josef

. HOFMANOVA Zlatuse
. TOMSOVIC Jaroslav

. HEJPETR Libor

. SYKOROVA Milada

. MIKES Martin

. TOMSOVICOVA Alena
. KOS Petr

. KALOUS Vaclav

VALDMAN Zdenék
HAVELKA Miroslav
KOUBEK Karel ml.
FRIEDLOVA Michaela
PETRAN Jaroslav st.
MIKOLASEK Otakar
KRAL Roman
HAJICKOVA Véra
KALOUS Vaclav ml.
NEMCOVA Adriana
TROBL David
KALOUSOVA Ildiké
SVEC Petr

druzstvo
Katovice
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Pisek-B B
Pisek-B B
Katovice
Pisek-B B
Fezko-D D
Katovice
Katovice
Fezko-D D
Blatna-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Blatna-D D
Pisek-B B
Fezko-B B
Pisek-B B
Fezko-D D
Pisek-B B
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Pisek-B B
Katovice
Fezko-B B
Katovice
Fezko-B B
Katovice
Fezko-D D
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D
Fezko-D D
Blatna-D D
Pisek-B B
Fezko-D D
Blatna-D D
Pisek-B B
Pisek-B B
Fezko-B B
Fezko-B B
Fezko-B B
Fezko-B B
Fezko-D D

celkem

416,7
410,6
402,2
401,4
399,2
396,2
394,3
391,9
387,7
386,4
384,6
382,5
382,3
374,5
372,0
369,3
365,0
362,3
361,5
360,4
360,3
357,6
354,5
353,1
352,0
348,7
347,8
343,3
335,9
334,9
330,0
327,2
395,3
386,0
383,0
381,0
374,0
373,0
372,5
371,0
365,0
359,8
347,0
321,1
304,3

plné
290,2

280,9
276,9
2717,9
282,1
274,6
267,4
272,1
274,5
279,9
275,5
261,6
271,0
266,3
2649
268,1
259,9
267,7
267,4
257,3
260,9
259,0
256,3
258,0
255,2
253,2
256,7
252,0
246,3
250,2
2440
240,0
274,0
261,0
270,0
265,0
267,5
271,5
273,3
256,0
244.0
254,7
2420
237,1
232,5

dorazka

126,5
129,8
125,3
123,5
117,1
121,7
126,9
119,8
113,2
106,5
109,1
120,9
111,3
108,2
107,2
101,3
105,1
94,7
94,1
103,1
99,4
98,6
98,2
95,1
96,8
95,5
91,2
91,3
89,7
84,7
86,0
87,2
121,3
125,0
113,0
116,0
106,5
101,5
99,3
115,0
121,0
105,2
105,0
84,0
71,8

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

49 414  (450)
47 414 (432)
68 4/4  (428)
65 4/4  (471)
53 4/4  (432)
84 4/4  (435)
47 414  (413)
73 414  (425)
102 4/4  (445)
10,1 3/4  (434)
89 4/4  (405)
100 4/4  (456)
78 414  (423)
109 4/4  (400)
95 4/4  (419)
109 4/4  (434)
129 474  (404)
122 3/4  (381)
125 3/4  (374)
126 3/4  (403)
108 3/4  (379)
127 414  (382)
123  4/4  (405)
148 4/4 (372
108 3/4  (365)
145 474  (395)
156 3/4  (383)
148 414  (362)
147 3/4  (353)
187 3/4  (374)
150 4/4  (349)
130 3/4  (343)
79 2/4  (409)
90 1/4  (386)
125 1/4  (388)
70 1/4  (381)
120 1/4  (385)
115 2/4  (417)
115 2/4  (387)
60 1/4 (371)
120 2/4 (377
11,1 2/4  (403)
110 1/4  (347)
155 2/4  (342)
218 1/4  (313)



